
EASTVIEW GIRLS CROSS COUNTRY

18-Sep-07
PRIOR LAKE
PRIOR LAKE HIGH SCHOOL


 NAME
DIV
PLACE
NUMBER
DISTANCE
MILE
     TWO
TIME
AVERAGE

IN RACE
METERS
     MILE
 MILE

MCKENZIE
MELANDER
V
1
61
4000
5:58
11:38
14:46
5:56

ANNE
FERGUSON
V
4
61
4000
6:06
11:58
15:18
6:09

REBECCA
PACHUTA
V
7
61
4000
6:15
12:20
15:45
6:20

ANNA
WILLIAMS
V
10
61
4000
6:15
12:25
15:53
6:23

DIANA
SCHREIER
V
13
61
4000
6:16
12:27
16:00
6:26

MACKENZIE
BURKSTRAND
V
19
61
4000
6:27
12:45
16:22
6:35

ALLY
LAWRENCE
V
28
61
4000
6:30
13:06
16:49
6:45

CASSIDY
PETERSON
JV
6
56
4000
7:07
14:12
17:50
7:10

MOE
TIERNEY
JV
9
56
4000
7:27
14:32
18:12
7:19

JENAE
BECKER
JV
10
56
4000
7:25
14:35
18:13
7:19

ALYSSA
GALLOWAY
JV
11
56
4000
7:27
14:35
18:14
7:20

BRITTANY
RAYMAN
JV
12
56
4000
7:28
14:35
18:16
7:20

CASSIE
SHEPPARD
JV
13
56
4000
7:27
14:35
18:17
7:21

VIVIAN
HOU
JV
17
56
4000
7:10
14:23
18:25
7:24

LAUREN
ALBERS
JV
21
56
4000
7:28
14:43
18:38
7:29

SHANTI
TURNER
JV
22
56
4000
7:28
14:43
18:38
7:29

VICKI
SEYMOUR
JV
24
56
4000
7:28
14:46
18:48
7:33

HANNAH
NEWMAN
JV
26
56
4000
7:35
14:49
18:53
7:35

COLLEEN
SWENSON
JV
34
56
4000
7:37
15:38
19:58
8:01

KATELIN
ALBERS
JV
40
56
4000
8:06
16:10
20:18
8:09

CHARLOTTE
PICONE
JV
42
56
4000
7:54
16:10
20:42
8:19

MARY
SCHWEICH
JV
44
56
4000
8:18
16:39
21:07
8:29

JESSICA
SOLFEST
JV
45
56
4000
8:18
16:39
21:07
8:29

AMELIA
BAERENWALD
JV
53
56
4000
9:04
18:45
23:30
9:27

RACHEL
SAMS
JV
54
56
4000
9:24
19:07
24:08
9:39

JENNY
RICKERT
JV
56
56
4000
1:01
21:00
26:07
10:26

WINS MEET
 LOSSES 
WINS YEAR
 LOSSES 

 VARSITY
6
1
32
1

 JUNIOR VARISITY
5
0
18
5
